
Elaine Taggart 
Ph 05288199021 

Ph 02562941 
elaine.taggart62@gmail.com

Robyn O Gorman
Ph 021660282 

robynog50@gmail.com

Hemon Dey
Ph 0211702682

hemondey@gmail.com

Fran Peacey 
Ph 0226647362 

franpeacey@gmail.com

Vickie Cameron
Ph 0274373885
Ph 035278683 

sscameron@xtra.co.nz

 Mary Devine
Ph 0274661060

devinembmd@gmail.com

John Farrelly
Ph 05289063

 Eric Buenz
Ph 0225135791

ericbuenz@gmail.com

Notes Dates
Greeter Morning Tea Music Prayers of the Faithful Readers Eucharistic Ministers Cleaning Lawns Children’s

 Liturgy
Altar 

Servers

Sunday, 3 March 2024
M Carr A Lane L Kim Scott Cameron Judy Kenter A Lane

M Carr
T Donaldson

J Maguire
M Campbell McCauley John Farrely 

Sunday, 10 March 2024
A Frances & S Fry E Taggart

Z Ogilvie
Josie Moriarty Fran Peacey M Kilmartin & E stolten A Lane

K O'Gorman
Mike Carr

Sunday, 17 March 2024
S & V Cameron S & V Cameron Mary Wilson Veonica Dugdale D Ogilvie

V Dugdale
S & V Cameron S & C Collins Paul Hay

Palm 
Sunday

Sunday, 24 March 2024
M Kilmartin D Ogilive M Pascua

J Moriarty
Hemon & Katie SPC SPC Students M Macquet

V Dugdale Maurice Roche

Holy 
Thursday

Thursday, 28 March 2024

Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024

Easter 
Sunday

Sunday, 31 March 2024 C. McKinstry
Jim Maguire

M Kilmartin
L Assaf

Josie Moriarty Judy Kenter M Kilmartin & E stolten J Kenter
E Taggart

W & M Frondarine
William 

Frondarina 

Sunday, 7 April 2024
S  and J  Collins S & J Collins Mary Wilson Veronica Dugdale N&C Campbell K Courtney

J Moriarty
John Farrely 

Sunday, 14 April 2024
M&N Orchiston N Orchiston Hemon & Katie Fran Peacey S Collins

V Dugdale
M Lucas
A Lane

J Reid & E Taggart Mike Carr

Sunday, 21 April 2024
E Taggart   T Hall C & E Buenz Scott Cameron Jim Maguire S&V Cameron K O'Gorman

J Maguire
Paul Hay

Sunday, 28 April 2024 Z. Ogilvie
M. Wilson

A Lane   &   R Cahill Josie Moriarty Fran Peacey A Lane
C Renwick

V Dugdale
H Duncan 

W & R McGregor Maurice Roche

Sunday, 5 May 2024 J Leydon
A. Lucas

A & M Lucas Mary Wilson Judy Kenter C Ellis
S Collins

M Macquet
J Moriarty 

William 
Frondarina 

Sunday, 12 May 2024
R & K O'Gorman R & K O'Gorman Hemon & Katie Veronica Dugdale M Kilmartin

D Ogilvie
S & V Cameron T.Donaldson & E Hay John Farrely 

Sunday, 19 May 2024
T Hall & A Frances N Orchiston Scott Cameron Fran Peacey S Collins

V Dugdale
T Donaldson

M Lucas
Mike Carr

Sunday, 26 May 2024
T. Donaldson
V. Dugdale

S & V Cameron Josie Moriarty Jim Maguire S & V Cameron J Kenter
K Courtney

P and M Macquet Paul Hay
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